
           CHANTRY LONGBOW 5TH MAY 2018
2 WAY WESTERN TO BLBS RULES

POSITION BY HITS  2018
LADIES L/B

  No. HITS SCORE GOLDS
HELEN FAULKINGHAM BOWMEN OF LEEDS 1 74 314 6
KELLY BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 2 70 290 4
CAROL BYDE   BLBS 3 64 282 6
CLARE SPENCER BOWMEN OF ST MARYS 4 54 230 4
ADRIANNE GOODWIN BINGHAM LCAC 5 53 207 3
JAYNE MOTSON ARROW ARCHERS 6 53 205 1
SUE JONES A.B.B.A 7 39 147 1
ANGELA HEBDIGE CHANTRY BOWMEN 8 36 120 0
NICOLA LONG BURTON BRIDGE 9 25 87 2
KATIE MAKEPEACE SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS 10 20 96 0
EMMA ELLIOTT BURTON CONSTABLE 11   DID NOT SHOOT

GENTS L/B
  No. HITS SCORE GOLDS

GED HEBDIGE CHANTRY BOWMEN 1 90 498 12
COLIN HOPE CHANTRY BOWMEN 2 87 429 14
LEWIS MITCHELL ARROWFLIGHT 3 86 488 11
TREVOR WEST CHANTRY BOWMEN 4 85 445 8
TONY COLLIER BURTON CONSTABLE 5 84 420 9
KRIS GENT PANDA 6 83 429 9
DAVID WHITHAM WHITE ROSE 7 82 414 9
BRIAN MAUDE GREENMAN 8 81 453 17
MARK FRANKLIN CHANTRY BOWMEN 9 80 410 8
LEE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 10 79 367 7
STEVE HICKLING CHANTRY BOWMEN 11 77 369 8
GEOFF FISHER BURTON BRIDGE 12 75 321 6
TONY JONES CHANTRY BOWMEN 13 75 349 4
LEROY SHERVINGTON SAMLESBURY LONGBOW 14 68 320 7
CHRIS DYAL ARROWFLIGHT 15 67 269 3
HAROLD KEYS DE NOTTON BOWERS 16 66 278 3
LES WYNN WHITE ROSE 17 66 316 7
IAN MYCROFT CHANTRY BOWMEN 18 64 244 3
CHRIS KEYS DE NOTTON BOWERS 19 64 266 0
DAVID AITKIN BOWMEN OF ADEL 20 62 302 5
TERRY JONES A.B.B.A 21 62 262 3
JORDI GUERRERO BURTON BRIDGE 22 60 246 5
DEREK JAMESON BURTON BRIDGE 23 59 249 7
JOHN GREENWOOD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 24 59 289 3
ALAN GIBBON ARROWFLIGHT 25 58 230 0
MARTIN MIDDLETON AARDWOLF ARCHERS 26 55 233 2
BOB CHATTERTON VALLEY BOWMEN 27 52 194 1
ROGER KENT BURTON BRIDGE 28 45 169 2
ROY MAKEPEACE SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS 29 40 138 1
TONY GELLEN WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 30 40 166 6
PETE TITTERTON CHANTRY BOWMEN 31 32 122 0
DEREK SHAW CITY AND SHERWOOD 32 29 117 2
JAMES GREENWOOD CHANTRY BOWMEN 33 25 111 3
PAUL EMMERSON VALLEY BOWMEN 34 23 77 1
VIV TINDALL KLMC 35 22 78 1



JUN GIRLS L/B
  No. HITS SCORE GOLDS

MILLIE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 1 54 258 10
ASPEN TURNER BURTON BRIDGE 2 34 110 0

JUN BOYS L/B
  No. HITS SCORE GOLDS

DANIEL STEVENS CHANTRY BOWMEN 1 78 384 18

         FINAL RESULTS
HITS SCORE GOLDS

LADIES 
HELEN FAULKINGHAM BOWMEN OF LEEDS 1 74 314 6
KELLY BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 2 70 290 4
CAROL BYDE   BLBS 3 64 282 6

GENTS
GED HEBDIGE CHANTRY BOWMEN 1 90 498 12
LEWIS MITCHELL ARROWFLIGHT 3 86 488 11
BRIAN MAUDE GREENMAN 8 81 453 17

JUNIOR GIRL
MILLIE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 1 54 258 10

JUNIOR BOY
DANIEL STEVENS CHANTRY BOWMEN 1 78 384 18

TEAM
GED HEBDIGE CHANTRY BOWMEN 1 90 498 12
COLIN HOPE CHANTRY BOWMEN 2 87 429 14
TREVOR WEST CHANTRY BOWMEN 4 85 445 8
MARK FRANKLIN CHANTRY BOWMEN 9 80 410 8

1782
JACK & JILL
KELLY BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 2 70 290 4
LEE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 10 79 367 7

657
AGINCOURT VOLLEYS
LADIES 
NICOLA LONG BURTON BRIDGE 9 25 87 2
GENTS
HAROLD KEYS DE NOTTON BOWERS 16 66 278 3
JUNIORS
MILLIE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 1 54 258 10
BEST GOLD 
CLARE SPENCER BOWMEN OF ST MARYS
BEST RED
MARK FRANKLIN CHANTRY BOWMEN

WORST WHITE
MARTIN MIDDLETON AARDWOLF ARCHERS
BEST ARROW PM
DEREK JAMESON BURTON BRIDGE

ENTERED BUT DID NOT SHOOT
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